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1 3 0 69 4 4 80 2 0 0 38 0 44 82 479

1A 9 6 52 4 6 77 18 0 0 53 2 40 95 546

2 14 7 167 13 10 211 19 0 0 118 6 106 230 900

2A 2 3 75 2 0 82 5 0 0 62 0 25 87 202

2B 4 5 39 19 4 71 1 0 0 51 0 21 72 300

3 4 2 119 3 5 133 8 0 0 64 1 76 141 559

3A 1 4 146 5 8 164 4 0 0 58 0 110 168 676

4 6 3 48 4 13 74 7 0 0 25 2 54 81 622

4A 2 6 40 6 5 59 16 0 0 56 1 18 75 408

4B 3 14 22 8 0 47 2 0 0 40 0 9 49 161

Totals 48 50 777 68 55 998 82 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853
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Canvass Results
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 17.12 %

1A 17.40 %

2 25.56 %

2A 43.07 %

2B 24.00 %

3 25.22 %

3A 24.85 %

4 13.02 %

4A 18.38 %

4B 30.43 %

Totals 22.25 %
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1 4 13 7 1 1 0 0 56 82 0 0 0 38 0

1A 4 1 8 0 7 0 1 61 82 13 0 0 53 2

2 0 17 12 10 17 0 1 165 222 8 0 0 118 6

2A 0 11 6 3 9 0 0 58 87 0 0 0 62 0

2B 5 15 1 3 0 2 1 45 72 0 0 0 51 0

3 3 7 10 7 7 0 0 104 138 3 0 0 64 1

3A 1 16 6 1 6 0 0 136 166 2 0 0 58 0

4 1 11 6 1 1 0 0 57 77 4 0 0 25 2

4A 0 10 4 3 5 2 0 41 65 10 0 0 56 1

4B 0 7 4 7 2 0 1 26 47 2 0 0 40 0

Totals 18 108 64 36 55 4 4 749 1038 42 0 0 565 12
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1 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 2 3 53 1 1 9 69 13 0 0 38 0 44 82

1A 3 4 41 4 4 16 72 23 0 0 53 2 40 95

2 15 7 134 15 8 19 198 32 0 0 118 6 106 230

2A 1 2 69 4 0 4 80 7 0 0 62 0 25 87

2B 6 3 37 5 6 8 65 7 0 0 51 0 21 72

3 7 7 85 5 1 19 124 17 0 0 64 1 76 141

3A 9 5 117 4 1 15 151 17 0 0 58 0 110 168

4 7 1 39 2 4 13 66 15 0 0 25 2 54 81

4A 2 3 37 6 1 6 55 20 0 0 56 1 18 75

4B 2 0 35 4 0 5 46 3 0 0 40 0 9 49

Totals 54 35 647 50 26 114 926 154 0 0 565 12 503 1080
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1 479 17.12 %

1A 546 17.40 %

2 900 25.56 %

2A 202 43.07 %

2B 300 24.00 %

3 559 25.22 %

3A 676 24.85 %

4 622 13.02 %

4A 408 18.38 %

4B 161 30.43 %

Totals 4853 22.25 %
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1 6 22 35 15 78 4 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 2 26 35 18 81 14 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 18 73 95 31 217 13 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 16 19 40 8 83 4 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 14 19 20 18 71 1 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 17 50 49 18 134 7 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 14 65 62 20 161 7 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 1 29 26 15 71 10 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 9 17 21 14 61 13 1 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 8 10 16 12 46 3 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 105 330 399 169 1003 76 1 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 61 7 68 14 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 62 11 73 22 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 176 22 198 32 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 69 5 74 13 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 52 14 66 6 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 105 12 117 24 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 130 12 142 26 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 59 8 67 14 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 46 3 49 26 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 39 4 43 6 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 799 98 897 183 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 17 8 6 15 0 3 6 3 58 24 0 0 38 0

1A 19 8 6 10 2 9 5 6 65 30 0 0 53 2

2 51 31 6 47 3 11 24 12 185 45 0 0 118 6

2A 16 10 0 30 0 3 6 4 69 18 0 0 62 0

2B 17 9 0 21 2 6 4 3 62 10 0 0 51 0

3 35 18 0 23 2 7 11 7 103 38 0 0 64 1

3A 35 33 5 27 0 4 10 6 120 48 0 0 58 0

4 16 8 4 11 2 14 0 6 61 20 0 0 25 2

4A 11 5 4 13 0 3 1 4 41 34 0 0 56 1

4B 9 4 0 19 1 4 3 3 43 6 0 0 40 0

Totals 226 134 31 216 12 64 70 54 807 273 0 0 565 12
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1 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 42 18 4 64 18 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 33 28 7 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 102 84 6 192 38 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 41 26 4 71 16 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 35 21 12 68 4 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 65 32 14 111 30 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 80 48 9 137 31 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 26 26 9 61 20 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 35 14 1 50 25 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 23 20 1 44 5 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 482 317 67 866 214 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 12 4 21 10 15 62 20 0 0 38 0 44 82 479

1A 17 11 19 16 5 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546

2 36 29 59 23 34 181 49 0 0 118 6 106 230 900

2A 12 8 31 7 9 67 20 0 0 62 0 25 87 202

2B 15 11 22 14 3 65 7 0 0 51 0 21 72 300

3 17 20 29 10 26 102 39 0 0 64 1 76 141 559

3A 30 16 35 18 27 126 42 0 0 58 0 110 168 676

4 15 18 15 6 7 61 20 0 0 25 2 54 81 622

4A 13 3 14 5 6 41 34 0 0 56 1 18 75 408

4B 4 7 16 7 7 41 8 0 0 40 0 9 49 161

Totals 171 127 261 116 139 814 266 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853
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1 17.12 %

1A 17.40 %

2 25.56 %

2A 43.07 %

2B 24.00 %

3 25.22 %

3A 24.85 %

4 13.02 %

4A 18.38 %

4B 30.43 %

Totals 22.25 %
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1 63 63 19 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 68 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 179 179 51 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 65 65 22 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 54 54 18 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 101 101 40 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 126 126 42 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 44 44 31 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 40 40 9 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 803 803 277 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 61 61 21 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 67 67 28 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 178 178 52 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 62 62 25 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 51 51 21 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 104 104 37 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 121 121 47 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 42 42 33 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 38 38 11 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 787 787 293 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 32 27 59 23 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 33 35 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 104 69 173 57 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 38 32 70 17 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 28 33 61 11 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 48 55 103 38 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 73 47 120 48 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 29 32 61 20 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 21 18 39 36 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 17 22 39 10 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 423 370 793 287 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 62 62 20 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 66 66 29 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 179 179 51 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 62 62 25 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 53 53 19 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 105 105 36 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 121 121 47 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 43 43 32 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 35 35 14 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 789 789 291 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 17 of 41

Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 19 42 61 21 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 35 33 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 71 103 174 56 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 22 42 64 23 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 27 35 62 10 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 38 64 102 39 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 44 76 120 48 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 20 41 61 20 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 21 18 39 36 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 19 21 40 9 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 316 475 791 289 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 57 57 25 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 65 65 30 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 171 171 59 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 64 64 23 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 50 50 22 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 103 103 38 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 120 120 48 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 41 41 34 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 39 39 10 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 773 773 307 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 19 of 41

Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 41 21 62 20 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 31 38 69 26 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 133 51 184 46 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 54 17 71 16 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 38 22 60 12 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 74 35 109 32 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 87 40 127 41 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 37 24 61 20 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 26 17 43 32 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 29 11 40 9 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 550 276 826 254 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

Member, State Board of Education, District 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 20 of 41

Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 65 65 17 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 64 64 31 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 180 180 50 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 66 66 21 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 55 55 17 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 111 111 30 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 140 140 28 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 49 49 26 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 40 40 9 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 833 833 247 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

State Senator, District No. 18 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 62 62 20 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 65 65 30 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 178 178 52 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 65 65 22 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 53 53 19 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 102 102 39 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 124 124 44 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 63 18 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 42 42 33 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 39 39 10 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 793 793 287 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

State Representative, District No. 43 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 22 of 41

Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 21 34 55 27 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 26 42 68 27 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 59 107 166 64 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 25 37 62 25 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 24 31 55 17 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 40 57 97 44 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 45 69 114 54 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 19 36 55 26 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 14 24 38 37 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 13 24 37 12 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 286 461 747 333 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 61 61 21 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 63 63 32 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 175 175 55 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 66 66 21 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 51 51 21 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 105 105 36 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 125 125 43 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 59 59 22 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 42 42 33 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 39 39 10 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 786 786 294 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

District Judge, 267th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %



Precinct Jh
ei

la
 (G

ig
i) 

Po
yn

te
r

Sy
lv

ia
 B

ar
re

ra
-W

ig
in

to
n

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 60 20 80 2 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 48 43 91 4 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 91 136 227 3 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 47 32 79 8 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 32 33 65 7 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 103 32 135 6 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 121 45 166 2 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 55 24 79 2 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 18 37 55 20 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 30 16 46 3 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 605 418 1023 57 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 70 70 12 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 74 74 21 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 197 197 33 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 71 71 16 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 53 53 19 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 120 120 21 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 143 143 25 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 75 75 6 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 48 48 27 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 38 38 11 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 889 889 191 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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2 209 209 21 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 77 77 10 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 47 47 25 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

Totals 333 333 56 0 0 231 6 152 389 1402 27.75 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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4 74 74 7 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 67 67 8 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 43 43 6 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 184 184 21 0 0 121 3 81 205 1191 17.21 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results
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1080 of 4853 = 22.25 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 26 53 79 3 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 44 51 95 0 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

4 18 62 80 1 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 7 50 57 18 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 10 37 47 2 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 105 253 358 24 0 0 212 5 165 382 2216 17.24 %

Justice of the Peace No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Precincts Reporting
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2 210 210 20 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 76 76 11 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 59 59 13 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 129 129 12 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 148 148 20 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

Totals 622 622 76 0 0 353 7 338 698 2637 26.47 %

Justice of the Peace No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:40 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 66 66 16 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 78 78 17 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 189 189 41 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 72 72 15 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 53 53 19 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 126 126 15 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 149 149 19 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 71 71 10 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 47 47 28 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 34 34 15 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 885 885 195 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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Canvass Results
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 76 4 80 2 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 79 7 86 9 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 205 15 220 10 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 85 0 85 2 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 60 9 69 3 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 127 5 132 9 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 154 6 160 8 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 12 75 6 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 64 5 69 6 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 45 3 48 1 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 958 66 1024 56 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 52 24 76 6 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 64 18 82 13 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 175 43 218 12 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 69 11 80 7 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 49 22 71 1 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 109 22 131 10 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 125 32 157 11 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 58 14 72 9 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 56 7 63 12 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 36 10 46 3 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 793 203 996 84 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 66 11 77 5 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 75 12 87 8 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 201 16 217 13 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 79 6 85 2 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 56 15 71 1 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 118 14 132 9 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 142 15 157 11 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 64 12 76 5 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 59 8 67 8 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 42 7 49 0 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 902 116 1018 62 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 69 7 76 6 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 76 7 83 12 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 193 22 215 15 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 77 4 81 6 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 58 12 70 2 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 115 15 130 11 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 143 15 158 10 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 62 9 71 10 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 59 6 65 10 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 43 4 47 2 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 895 101 996 84 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 63 10 73 9 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 72 15 87 8 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 183 28 211 19 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 70 8 78 9 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 55 13 68 4 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 109 22 131 10 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 138 16 154 14 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 63 9 72 9 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 53 8 61 14 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 45 4 49 0 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 851 133 984 96 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 54 20 74 8 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 65 15 80 15 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 166 39 205 25 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 74 6 80 7 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 52 15 67 5 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 111 13 124 17 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 130 21 151 17 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 55 11 66 15 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 47 10 57 18 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 37 7 44 5 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 791 157 948 132 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 72 3 75 7 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 75 4 79 16 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 211 5 216 14 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 81 0 81 6 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 64 8 72 0 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 127 4 131 10 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 159 1 160 8 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 67 4 71 10 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 60 2 62 13 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 46 3 49 0 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 962 34 996 84 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 69 4 73 9 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 72 7 79 16 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 198 17 215 15 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 76 3 79 8 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 58 9 67 5 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 121 11 132 9 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 150 8 158 10 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 61 7 68 13 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 55 5 60 15 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 42 5 47 2 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 902 76 978 102 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 65 12 77 5 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 71 8 79 16 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 193 26 219 11 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 76 6 82 5 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 57 12 69 3 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 111 22 133 8 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 144 16 160 8 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 67 5 72 9 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 56 5 61 14 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 45 3 48 1 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 885 115 1000 80 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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1 64 10 74 8 0 0 38 0 44 82 479 17.12 %

1A 74 4 78 17 0 0 53 2 40 95 546 17.40 %

2 202 16 218 12 0 0 118 6 106 230 900 25.56 %

2A 81 0 81 6 0 0 62 0 25 87 202 43.07 %

2B 62 7 69 3 0 0 51 0 21 72 300 24.00 %

3 125 8 133 8 0 0 64 1 76 141 559 25.22 %

3A 151 8 159 9 0 0 58 0 110 168 676 24.85 %

4 69 2 71 10 0 0 25 2 54 81 622 13.02 %

4A 56 3 59 16 0 0 56 1 18 75 408 18.38 %

4B 46 3 49 0 0 0 40 0 9 49 161 30.43 %

Totals 930 61 991 89 0 0 565 12 503 1080 4853 22.25 %
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